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INTEGRA CON BASE 60

MEDIDAS

(mm)

600x600x1 100

600x600x 1100

600x600x 1400

600x600x 1400

600x600x1400
600x600x 1400

600x600x1400

ALTURA
ZONA
CRISTAL

(mm)
515

515

515

515

N°
ESTANTES

2

2

IN60/80-140H

ACCESO
FRONTAL

NO

GRAB&GO

NO

GRAB&GO

NO
S

GRAB&GO

COLD VERSION +2/+6°C

O

IN60/50-110
IN60/50-110G
IN60/50-140
IN60/50-140G

IN60/80-140
IN60/80-140A

IN60/80-140G

+4°C/+8°C DOBLE LED DESSERTS

IN60/50-110

Fo

Ve

] PvP

3.390 €

O

IN60/50-110-B IN60/50-110H

IN60/50-110G-B  4.050 €

IN60/50-140-B  3.510€ IN60/50-140H

IN60/50-140G-B  4.180 €

IN60/80-140-B  3.840€ IN60/80-140H

IN60/80-140A-B 3.960 € IN60/80-140HA

IN60/80-140G-B  4.620 €

SANDWICH

SUSHI

SALAD

BUFFET

IN60/50-140

IN60/50-110H-B

IN60/50-140H-B

IN60/80-140H-B

IN60/80-140HA-B

PVP

4.060 €

4.190 €

4.520 €
4.620 €

Ll

IN60/50-110C
IN60/50-110CG
IN60/50-140C
IN60/50-140CG

IN60/80-140C
IN60/80-140CA

IN60/80-140CG

FRUIT

DRINKS

O a d2 it o gl A

SNACKS

IN60/80-140H - N

"

IN60/50-110C-B
IN60/50-110CG-B
IN60/50-140C-B
IN60/50-140CG-B

IN60/80-140C-B
IN60/80-140CA-B

IN60/80-140CG-B

HUMIDITY VERSION :2/+6°C - 40/80% SAHARA VERSION :70°c

PVP

2.800€

3.050 €

2930 €

3170 €

3.250 €
3.370 €

3490 €

O

IN60/50-110N
IN60/50-110NG
IN60/50-140N
IN60/50-140NG

IN60/80-140N
IN60/80-140NA

PUERTAS ABATIBLES
FOLDING DOORS
PORTES PLIANTES

PVP : 120€

COLORES DEL MUEBLE DE SERIE
SERIAL FURNITURE COLORS
COULEURS DE LA SERIE MEUBLES

EXCELLENCE STARTS
on tHe INSIDE
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w

w
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<
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w
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z

NEUTRAL VERSION
B PVP

IN60/50-110N 2390€
IN60/50-110NG  2.330 €
IN60/50-140N 2.500 €
IN60/50-140NG  2.460 €
IN60/80-140N 2810€
IN60/80-140NA 2930 €
IN60/80-140NG 2750 €

IN60/80-140NG
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